
PS.PT.MGR. Government Arts & Science College, Puthur, Sirkali 
B.Com. Rank List Shift-I 2025-26 … ACADEMIC STREAM 

OPEN CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank 
Admission 

No 
Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

1 1 703294 KEERTHI MALIKA M F MBC 393 

2 2 784482 SIVAMURUGAN T M MBC 384 

3 3 613739 NETHRA R F MBC 383 

4 4 707477 JAYANANDHINI S F MBC 379 

5 5 800899 POOJA S F SC 378 

6 6 659826 SARAVANI M F MBC 377 

7 7 777309 SIVAKANDAN S M SC 377 

8 8 719997 PANCHALAI S F MBC 376 

9 9 798558 RAGU S M MBC 374 

10 10 765923 AKASH T M SC 373 

11 11 757015 DHINESH KUMAR P M MBC 372 

12 12 766067 VAISHNAVI M F BC 372 

13 13 641037 RAGAVENDHIRA G M SC 371 

14 14 764603 VETRISELVAN E M SC 371 

15 15 773365 BAKKIYALAKSHMI M F MBC 371 

16 16 775987 GNANASELVAM S F BC 370 

17 17 815349 RAKESH J M SC 369 

18 18 780884 Dhanusha F BC 368 

19 19 796351 RAJESH U M SC 368 

20 20 637483 R Dhanya F MBC 367 

21 21 796963 RAKSHANA KUMARI S F SC 367 

22 22 607151 MIRUDHULA M F BC 366 

23 23 611260 
ASHWINCHAKRAVARTHI 
V M BC 366 

24 24 751270 AYYANARAPPAN N M MBC 366 

25 25 770706 SAFEENA FARVEEN R F BCM 366 

26 26 799548 MIRUDHULA M F BC 366 

27 27 805299 BARATH A M BC 366 

28 28 657855 SANJAI S M SC 364 

29 29 665591 SAKTHI B M MBC 363 

30 30 677439 KIRISHADEVI.M F SC 363 

31 31 715999 ARTHI R F MBC 363 

32 32 750247 ARUNKUMAR E M SC 363 

33 33 762959 SIVARANJANI R F BC 363 

34 34 745663 VEERAPPAN M M SC 362 

35 35 752684 PRADEEPA S F MBC 362 

36 36 784067 Harish.K M BC 360 

37 37 789761 MATHANESH S M SC 360 

38 38 647121 Visudha V F BC 359 

39 39 774150 KIRUBAKARAN A M MBC 359 

40 40 802453 PRAVIN V M SC 359 
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Sl. 
No. Rank 
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No Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

41 41 673080 Pradeepa F MBC 358 

42 42 698314 PRIYA J F SC 358 

43 43 645075 SRIMATHI V F BC 356 

44 44 769903 ABIRAMI E F MBC 356 

45 45 618305 Kolanchinathan P M BC 354 

46 46 711242 Shalini s F SC 353 

47 47 727052 Shalini S F SC 353 

48 48 732048 ASWITHA R F SC 353 

49 49 759284 M.SHINIKEERTHANA F SC 353 

50 50 775030 GOWTHAM S M MBC 353 

51 51 606433 ILAIYANILA I F SC 352 

52 53 664773 SATHYASHIYA K F MBC 351 

53 54 732886 AKSHIDHA R F SC 350 

54 55 738534 VISHNUPRIYAN V M MBC 350 

55 56 805244 VISHNUPRIYAN V M MBC 350 

56 57 821582 PAVITHRA B F SC 350 

57 58 646906 Rajesh R M MBC 349 

58 59 775827 DHARMENTHIRA V M SC 349 

59 60 638927 AROKIA JESTIN A M BC 348 

60 61 767718 SANGAMITHIRAI K F MBC 348 

61 62 771282 RAGUMAN R M SC 348 

62 63 789146 RAJAVANNIYAN R M MBC 348 

63 64 605947 Sakthivel S M MBC 347 

64 65 691332 RAGUNA R F SC 346 

65 66 812997 BAAKYASREE K R F MBC 346 

66 68 762499 MOZHIYARASI S F MBC 345 

67 69 782408 ABIRAMI K F MBC 345 

68 70 825234 NAVEENKUMAR S M SC 345 

69 71 727098 PRITHISHA A F SC 344 

70 72 746852 KOWSIK B M BC 344 

71 73 760863 AJAY A M SC 344 

72 74 812637 ABIRAMI A F SC 343 

73 75 752959 HARISH S M SC 342 

74 77 787259 BALACHANDAR K M MBC 342 

75 78 667957 SANTHIYA B F MBC 341 

76 79 678007 MAHALAKSHMI N F MBC 341 

77 80 810446 ARJUN V M SC 341 

78 81 636155 JAYANTHI S F MBC 340 

79 83 647753 Sabarinathan M M BC 340 

80 84 813927 MANIKANDAN C M SC 340 

81 85 647366 JAYASAKTHI S F BC 339 

82 86 654280 VARALAKSHMI S F OC 339 

83 87 790136 ANUSHA S F SC 339 
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84 88 727697 SUJITHVARNA S M SC 338 

85 89 763248 KAYALVIZHI G F SC 338 

86 91 796895 SAHANA S F SC 338 

87 92 813270 VEERA ABIMANYU J M MBC 337 

88 93 656814 DEVAGI T F BC 336 

89 94 798842 Preethi M F MBC 336 

90 95 665837 AASINI E F SC 335 

91 96 730943 ASHANI S F SC 335 

92 97 754399 Elampriya E F SC 335 

93 98 636443 NIVETHA N F MBC 334 

94 99 678802 Mohamed Ismail Z M BCM 334 

95 100 697746 DELLI BABU E M SC 334 

96 101 712861 SARATHI S M SC 334 

97 102 745644 PUSHPA S F SC 334 

98 103 770499 ezhilan m M MBC 334 

99 104 822285 Gowtham K M SCA 334 

100 105 612872 BHUVANA S F MBC 333 

101 106 737453 S.Saravanan M BC 333 

102 107 755053 ANIRUDHAN R M SC 333 

103 108 604808 ARAVINDH M M BC 332 

104 109 623864 YOGARAJ R M MBC 332 

105 110 716959 KAMALESHWARI A F SC 332 

106 111 768253 RAGUL T M MBC 332 

107 112 666885 THARANIYA V F MBC 330 

108 114 637371 HARINI K F BC 329 

109 115 645220 BHARATHY K F MBC 329 

110 116 679666 PRASANNA R M SC 329 

111 117 774819 MOHAMED FARIS M BCM 329 

112 118 816530 MUTHUVEL V M MBC 329 

113 119 692188 Santhosh c M ST 328 

114 120 712702 GIRIDHARAN M M SC 328 

115 121 682338 ELANTHAMIZHAN M M SC 327 

116 122 699661 SABARINATHAN V M SC 327 

117 123 725371 Santhoshraj A M BC 327 

118 124 803043 SAKTHIVEL K M SC 327 

119 125 692201 SIVAPRIYA S F SC 326 

120 130 722426 SREE DHAR SR M BC 325 

121 131 736665 rajaguru r M MBC 325 

122 132 805919 RAJAGURU R M MBC 325 

123 133 669418 SUWATHI K F MBC 324 

124 134 734976 JAYALAKSHMI V F SC 324 

125 135 767747 NAVEEN M MBC 324 

  



PS.PT.MGR. Government Arts & Science College, Puthur, Sirkali 
B.Com. Rank List Shift-I 2025-26 … ACADEMIC STREAM 

Sl. 
No. Rank 

Admission 
No Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

126 136 650247 Sanjay M MBC 323 

127 137 710863 Y Keerthana sruthi F OC 323 

128 138 808861 SAKTHI S M MBC 323 

129 139 816244 BARATH P M MBC 323 

130 140 762196 ANUSHIYA M F ST 322 

131 141 727546 
MANUNEETHICHOZHAN 
N M SC 321 

132 142 794780 PRAVEENA M F MBC 321 

133 143 676259 Sowmiya F BC 320 

134 144 765859 VISHNU M M MBC 320 

135 145 799378 sowmiya F BC 320 

136 146 801378 HILMIYA M F BCM 320 

137 147 693363 RAGUL V M BC 319 

138 148 605155 Aashiba F BCM 318 

139 149 692619 NITHISHTI R F SC 318 

140 150 758933 KABALEESWARAN E M SC 318 

141 151 765281 BHARATHIRAJA J M MBC 318 

142 152 790749 Pavalan P M SC 318 

143 153 810934 PAVISH N M SCA 318 

144 154 629769 Gunal R M MBC 317 

145 155 653945 YAGAVI VINITHA C F SC 317 

146 157 659677 MADHUMITHA M F SC 317 

147 158 696528 RAMAN R M SC 317 

148 159 760405 AKILA G F MBC 317 

149 160 797668 SARANRAJ N M SC 317 

150 161 804115 RAHUL K M MBC 317 
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No. 

Rank 
Admission 

No 
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1 12 766067 VAISHNAVI M F BC 372 

2 16 775987 GNANASELVAM S F BC 370 

3 18 780884 Dhanusha F BC 368 

4 22 607151 MIRUDHULA M F BC 366 

5 23 611260 
ASHWINCHAKRAVARTHI 
V M BC 366 

6 26 799548 MIRUDHULA M F BC 366 

7 27 805299 BARATH A M BC 366 

8 33 762959 SIVARANJANI R F BC 363 

9 36 784067 Harish.K M BC 360 

10 38 647121 Visudha V F BC 359 

11 43 645075 SRIMATHI V F BC 356 

12 45 618305 Kolanchinathan P M BC 354 

13 60 638927 AROKIA JESTIN A M BC 348 

14 72 746852 KOWSIK B M BC 344 

15 83 647753 Sabarinathan M M BC 340 

16 85 647366 JAYASAKTHI S F BC 339 

17 93 656814 DEVAGI T F BC 336 

18 106 737453 S.Saravanan M BC 333 

19 108 604808 ARAVINDH M M BC 332 

20 114 637371 HARINI K F BC 329 

21 123 725371 Santhoshraj A M BC 327 

22 130 722426 SREE DHAR SR M BC 325 

23 143 676259 Sowmiya F BC 320 

24 145 799378 sowmiya F BC 320 

25 147 693363 RAGUL V M BC 319 

26 166 780890 DINESH T M BC 316 

27 172 824157 SAKTHI SUNDHAR M M BC 315 

28 173 625333 VIJAY B M BC 314 

29 178 662176 BHAVANI A F BC 313 

30 179 755612 SUWATHI S F BC 313 

31 183 666316 KEERTHI S F BC 312 

32 186 636125 RAMANATHA R F BC 311 

33 196 781856 SAKTHIVEL M M BC 309 

34 200 714908 Santhosh M BC 308 

35 212 662215 SADHANA S F BC 306 

36 234 770878 SASIDHARAN S M BC 302 

37 241 721580 SIVARANJITH R M BC 300 

38 247 804560 KAMALESH R M BC 299 

39 255 708027 VINCENT RAJ A M BC 297 

40 270 686287 JOY BELICIYA A F BC 293 
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41 273 703148 KARTHIKA V F BC 292 

42 276 765004 PRAGATHISWARI K F BC 292 

43 282 817401 SRISAKTHI M M BC 291 

44 284 635625 MURUGESWARI S F BC 290 

45 291 787059 PRINCY G F BC 290 

46 295 720856 SIVARANJAN R M BC 289 

47 305 803057 KARTHIKA S F BC 288 

48 307 629835 HARISH K M BC 287 

49 310 602173 AADHISH C M BC 286 

50 365 638218 SABARIRAJAN N M BC 277 

51 369 818728 KAVIYA S F BC 277 

52 370 822770 HARINI K F BC 277 

53 377 607608 KALIMUTHU R M BC 275 

54 380 783114 Sri Maya sarathi M F BC 275 

55 389 658266 Ramachandran K F BC 273 

56 391 711726 RAJALAKSHMI R F BC 273 

57 400 644260 SAKTHI K F BC 272 

58 413 629206 BARANI KUMAR A M BC 270 

59 419 638038 Priyavarshini N F BC 269 

60 420 652112 MAHALAKSHMI V F BC 269 

61 433 666167 KATHIRVEL S M BC 267 

62 445 623769 MANIKANDAN M M BC 264 

63 448 650962 Boopathy M BC 264 

64 455 710007 PREMKUMAR S M BC 263 

65 457 803423 KRISHNA KISHORE V M BC 263 

66 460 717851 SAKTHI V F BC 262 

67 473 755692 RAMKUMAR P M BC 260 

68 476 796450 DHARSHINI V F BC 260 

69 477 797018 AKASH A M BC 260 

70 481 688145 VIVEK R M BC 259 

71 486 740888 VASANDA ISWARYA M F BC 259 

72 490 657668 Antrose brushli M BC 258 

73 493 687185 TAMILSELVAN C M BC 258 

74 513 822029 MOHAN RAJ T M BC 256 

75 518 748326 ARAVINDKUMAR R M BC 255 

76 531 686673 YUVARAJ M M BC 253 

77 534 811645 MADESHWARI R F BC 253 

78 547 744534 JACOBRAJ J M BC 251 

79 552 685994 VEERADINESH D M BC 250 

80 557 711281 DENIYAL K M BC 249 

81 559 734028 PRAVEENKUMAR G M BC 249 

82 567 734130 PRIYA P F BC 248 

83 621 631557 PRABA R F BC 241 
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No 
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84 649 772807 THIRUPATH IRAJ G M BC 237 

85 654 808624 HARIBALA R M BC 237 

86 657 653021 RANJITH R M BC 236 

87 661 803706 AAKASH K M BC 236 

88 671 680278 Gokul.s M BC 233 

89 680 697788 Naveenkumar G M BC 232 

90 695 707864 AARTHI K F BC 230 

91 728 799446 GOWTHAM S M BC 224 

92 743 727389 SATHIYA K F BC 220 

93 748 649908 SOMESWARAN B M BC 219 

94 749 662824 SAVISAKTHI S F BC 219 

95 757 797455 MUTHALAGAN M BC 218 

96 758 822626 MUTHALAGAN S M BC 218 

97 759 636923 SANTHOSH K M BC 217 

98 768 707536 KAVIYA D F BC 216 

99 773 726343 THARUN K M BC 215 

100 778 686950 RAGUL K M BC 214 

101 800 724926 ARUNPRIYAN K M BC 209 

102 802 694625 INIYA P F BC 208 

103 809 678320 SANTHIYA M F BC 206 

104 813 641546 SANTHOSH V M BC 205 

105 822 629451 Poorna shree K F BC 202 

106 823 643252 HARIHARAN V M BC 202 

107 825 781301 UDHAYAKUMAR M M BC 202 

108 841 796040 DHARANIDHARAN P M BC 199 

109 842 628569 DEEPA M F BC 198 

110 845 736285 RAJALAKSHMI R F BC 198 

111 847 686810 JAYA V F BC 197 

112 851 691685 SRIRAM R M BC 195 

113 866 680866 INSHA A F BC 192 

114 870 739141 ARUN K M BC 192 

115 875 812077 RAGUL M M BC 191 

116 893 617431 BHAVATHARANI S F BC 182 

117 894 706562 SIVARANJANI A F BC 182 

118 899 602745 KARTHIKEYAN T M BC 181 

119 900 690372 VENKADESH K M BC 181 

120 901 703403 MAHESHWARI S F BC 180 

121 902 664105 MAHESH V M BC 179 

122 912 772424 VIJAY K M BC 174 

123 914 692868 ABISHEK N M BC 173 

124 930 672059 ARAVIND V M BC 163 

125 941 684235 PATHMA P F BC 153 
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BCM CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank 
Admission 

No 
Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

1 25 770706 SAFEENA FARVEEN R F BCM 366 

2 99 678802 Mohamed Ismail Z M BCM 334 

3 117 774819 MOHAMED FARIS M BCM 329 

4 146 801378 HILMIYA M F BCM 320 

5 148 605155 Aashiba F BCM 318 

6 230 616697 Mohamed ifas m M BCM 302 

7 251 629332 Mohamed Ifran M BCM 298 

8 311 675447 SHAFRIN FATHIMA S F BCM 286 

9 364 823364 JAMAL MOHAMMAD A M BCM 278 

10 515 669918 DHASLIMA PARVEEN A F BCM 255 

              

 

MBC CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No. 

Rank 
Admission 

No 
Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

1 1 703294 KEERTHI MALIKA M F MBC 393 

2 2 784482 SIVAMURUGAN T M MBC 384 

3 3 613739 NETHRA R F MBC 383 

4 4 707477 JAYANANDHINI S F MBC 379 

5 6 659826 SARAVANI M F MBC 377 

6 8 719997 PANCHALAI S F MBC 376 

7 9 798558 RAGU S M MBC 374 

8 11 757015 DHINESH KUMAR P M MBC 372 

9 15 773365 BAKKIYALAKSHMI M F MBC 371 

10 20 637483 R Dhanya F MBC 367 

11 24 751270 AYYANARAPPAN N M MBC 366 

12 29 665591 SAKTHI B M MBC 363 

13 31 715999 ARTHI R F MBC 363 

14 35 752684 PRADEEPA S F MBC 362 

15 39 774150 KIRUBAKARAN A M MBC 359 

16 41 673080 Pradeepa F MBC 358 

17 44 769903 ABIRAMI E F MBC 356 

18 50 775030 GOWTHAM S M MBC 353 

19 53 664773 SATHYASHIYA K F MBC 351 

20 55 738534 VISHNUPRIYAN V M MBC 350 

21 56 805244 VISHNUPRIYAN V M MBC 350 

22 58 646906 Rajesh R M MBC 349 

23 61 767718 SANGAMITHIRAI K F MBC 348 

24 63 789146 RAJAVANNIYAN R M MBC 348 

25 64 605947 Sakthivel S M MBC 347 
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Sl. 
No. 

Rank 
Admission 

No 
Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

26 66 812997 BAAKYASREE K R F MBC 346 

27 68 762499 MOZHIYARASI S F MBC 345 

28 69 782408 ABIRAMI K F MBC 345 

29 77 787259 BALACHANDAR K M MBC 342 

30 78 667957 SANTHIYA B F MBC 341 

31 79 678007 MAHALAKSHMI N F MBC 341 

32 81 636155 JAYANTHI S F MBC 340 

33 92 813270 VEERA ABIMANYU J M MBC 337 

34 94 798842 Preethi M F MBC 336 

35 98 636443 NIVETHA N F MBC 334 

36 103 770499 ezhilan m M MBC 334 

37 105 612872 BHUVANA S F MBC 333 

38 109 623864 YOGARAJ R M MBC 332 

39 111 768253 RAGUL T M MBC 332 

40 112 666885 THARANIYA V F MBC 330 

41 115 645220 BHARATHY K F MBC 329 

42 118 816530 MUTHUVEL V M MBC 329 

43 131 736665 rajaguru r M MBC 325 

44 132 805919 RAJAGURU R M MBC 325 

45 133 669418 SUWATHI K F MBC 324 

46 135 767747 NAVEEN M MBC 324 

47 136 650247 Sanjay M MBC 323 

48 138 808861 SAKTHI S M MBC 323 

49 139 816244 BARATH P M MBC 323 

50 142 794780 PRAVEENA M F MBC 321 

51 144 765859 VISHNU M M MBC 320 

52 151 765281 BHARATHIRAJA J M MBC 318 

53 154 629769 Gunal R M MBC 317 

54 159 760405 AKILA G F MBC 317 

55 161 804115 RAHUL K M MBC 317 

56 164 684097 MAGESH K M MBC 316 

57 167 793547 MATHESHWARAN G M MBC 316 

58 176 735805 RAJESHWARI K F MBC 314 

59 177 742048 ARAVIND R M MBC 314 

60 182 804863 PRIYADHARSHINI E F MBC 313 

61 184 698225 GAYATHRI S F MBC 312 

62 187 645566 BHARATH V M MBC 311 

63 188 722227 UMESH A M MBC 311 

64 191 667866 SATHYA S F MBC 309 

65 192 676395 Keerthika F MBC 309 

66 197 817319 M.keethika F MBC 309 

67 198 823131 Keerthika m F MBC 309 

68 203 676589 KAMATCHI I F MBC 307 
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69 208 788891 SUBA G F MBC 307 

70 213 704186 AGALYA P F MBC 306 

71 214 790077 K.Mathiyarasan M MBC 306 

72 215 805557 SUGUNA R F MBC 306 

73 216 709866 DHANIYA L F MBC 305 

74 218 821819 SAKTHIVENI P F MBC 305 

75 223 635922 KALAIYARASAN S M MBC 303 

76 226 723341 VASANTHAKUMAR M M MBC 303 

77 229 822166 VASANTHAKUMAR M M MBC 303 

78 232 638068 BUVANESWARI K F MBC 302 

79 237 743157 Vedha Valli V F MBC 301 

80 240 815656 MADHUVARSHINI S F MBC 301 

81 243 673894 JAYASRI B F MBC 299 

82 245 779340 SRIDESIGA R F MBC 299 

83 250 814987 DHANASRI S F MBC 299 

84 252 724655 ANITHA B F MBC 298 

85 253 794355 PRAVEENKUMAR N M MBC 298 

86 262 645427 VELMURUGAN K M MBC 295 

87 265 662805 SANJAY T M MBC 294 

88 271 769434 MENAGA S F MBC 293 

89 275 762757 MATHANKUMAR K M MBC 292 

90 285 645994 SANTHOSH R M MBC 290 

91 290 743846 SONA R F MBC 290 

92 292 808567  Santhoshkumar v M MBC 290 

93 293 823411 ANANTHI M F MBC 290 

94 294 639357 Rithanya D F MBC 289 

95 297 648051 NANDHINI F MBC 288 

96 298 678327 DEENADHAYALAN N M MBC 288 

97 304 797479 dharani m F MBC 288 

98 309 821514 BALAJI S M MBC 287 

99 318 821494 SWETHA K F MBC 286 

100 325 663499 BHUVANESHWARAN G M MBC 283 
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SC CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No. Rank 

Admission 
No Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

1 5 800899 POOJA S F SC 378 

2 7 777309 SIVAKANDAN S M SC 377 

3 10 765923 AKASH T M SC 373 

4 13 641037 RAGAVENDHIRA G M SC 371 

5 14 764603 VETRISELVAN E M SC 371 

6 17 815349 RAKESH J M SC 369 

7 19 796351 RAJESH U M SC 368 

8 21 796963 RAKSHANA KUMARI S F SC 367 

9 28 657855 SANJAI S M SC 364 

10 30 677439 KIRISHADEVI.M F SC 363 

11 32 750247 ARUNKUMAR E M SC 363 

12 34 745663 VEERAPPAN M M SC 362 

13 37 789761 MATHANESH S M SC 360 

14 40 802453 PRAVIN V M SC 359 

15 42 698314 PRIYA J F SC 358 

16 46 711242 Shalini s F SC 353 

17 47 727052 Shalini S F SC 353 

18 48 732048 ASWITHA R F SC 353 

19 49 759284 M.SHINIKEERTHANA F SC 353 

20 51 606433 ILAIYANILA I F SC 352 

21 54 732886 AKSHIDHA R F SC 350 

22 57 821582 PAVITHRA B F SC 350 

23 59 775827 DHARMENTHIRA V M SC 349 

24 62 771282 RAGUMAN R M SC 348 

25 65 691332 RAGUNA R F SC 346 

26 70 825234 NAVEENKUMAR S M SC 345 

27 71 727098 PRITHISHA A F SC 344 

28 73 760863 AJAY A M SC 344 

29 74 812637 ABIRAMI A F SC 343 

30 75 752959 HARISH S M SC 342 

31 80 810446 ARJUN V M SC 341 

32 84 813927 MANIKANDAN C M SC 340 

33 87 790136 ANUSHA S F SC 339 

34 88 727697 SUJITHVARNA S M SC 338 

35 89 763248 KAYALVIZHI G F SC 338 

36 91 796895 SAHANA S F SC 338 

37 95 665837 AASINI E F SC 335 

38 96 730943 ASHANI S F SC 335 

39 97 754399 Elampriya E F SC 335 

40 100 697746 DELLI BABU E M SC 334 

41 101 712861 SARATHI S M SC 334 

42 102 745644 PUSHPA S F SC 334 

  



PS.PT.MGR. Government Arts & Science College, Puthur, Sirkali 
B.Com. Rank List Shift-I 2025-26 … ACADEMIC STREAM 
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43 107 755053 ANIRUDHAN R M SC 333 

44 110 716959 KAMALESHWARI A F SC 332 

45 116 679666 PRASANNA R M SC 329 

46 120 712702 GIRIDHARAN M M SC 328 

47 121 682338 ELANTHAMIZHAN M M SC 327 

48 122 699661 SABARINATHAN V M SC 327 

49 124 803043 SAKTHIVEL K M SC 327 

50 125 692201 SIVAPRIYA S F SC 326 

51 134 734976 JAYALAKSHMI V F SC 324 

52 141 727546 
MANUNEETHICHOZHAN 
N M SC 321 

53 149 692619 NITHISHTI R F SC 318 

54 150 758933 KABALEESWARAN E M SC 318 

55 152 790749 Pavalan P M SC 318 

56 155 653945 YAGAVI VINITHA C F SC 317 

57 157 659677 MADHUMITHA M F SC 317 

58 158 696528 RAMAN R M SC 317 

59 160 797668 SARANRAJ N M SC 317 

60 162 630453 RAJESH B M SC 316 

61 163 632037 SUVATHI S F SC 316 

62 165 719688 SIVA MUGESH G M SC 316 

63 168 806645 INBASELVAN S M SC 316 

64 170 648265 ABINAYA M F SC 315 

65 171 751431 AATHIRA R S F SC 315 

66 175 720542 YOGITHA K F SC 314 

67 180 791185 Rohith G M SC 313 

68 181 803784 RITHISH KUMAR S M SC 313 

69 185 810432 ABINAYA S F SC 312 

70 194 700035 RAGESWARAN R M SC 309 
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SCA CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No. Rank 

Admission 
No Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

1 104 822285 Gowtham K M SCA 334 

2 153 810934 PAVISH N M SCA 318 

3 269 636108 I.KEERTHIKA F SCA 293 

4 376 807520 THAMOTHARAN M M SCA 276 

5 446 642703 Sakthi.P F SCA 264 

6 533 805578 AADHITHYA M M SCA 253 

7 566 725814 SARATHI S M SCA 248 

8 664 686615 PRAKASH A M SCA 235 

9 692 812024 VISHAL R M SCA 231 

10 811 826961 BOOPALAN R M SCA 206 

              

 

ST CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No. Rank 

Admission 
No Name Gender Community Agg_Mark 

1 119 692188 Santhosh c M ST 328 

2 140 762196 ANUSHIYA M F ST 322 

3 174 718453 PUNITHA R F ST 314 

4 225 678343 PASUPATHI P M ST 303 

5 257 773702 THEERTHAGIRI G M ST 297 

6 266 719571 DHANUSU S M ST 294 

7 313 739745 VIGNESH A M ST 286 

8 322 785313 JOTHINESAN P M ST 285 

9 367 698512 MANURAJ M M ST 277 

10 412 807606 MUTHULAKSHMI S F ST 271 

              

 


